© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 1 of 21
Data Sheet
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L
Series Switches
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 2 of 21
Contents
Product Overview 3
Switch Models and Configurations 4

CAB-CONSOLE-USB Console Cable 6 Feet with USB Type A and mini-B Connectors All models
PWR-CLP Power Cable Restraining Clip All models
RCKMNT-1RU-2KX 1RU Rack Mount Kit for 2960-X, 2960-XR, and 2960-L 24-port and 48-port models only
RCKMNT-REC-2KX Recessed 1RU rack mount for 2960X, 2960-XR, and 2960-L 24-port and 48-port models only
CMPCT-MGNT-TRAY Magnetic Mounting Tray for 3560-CX, 2960-CX, and 2960-L Compact Switches 8-port and 16-port models only
CMPCT-CBLE-GRD Cable Guard for 3560-CX, 2960-CX, and 2960-L Compact Switches 8-port and 16-port models only
CMPCT-DIN-MNT DIN Rail Mount for 3560-CX, 2960-CX, and 2960-L Compact Switches 8-port and 16-port models only
Ordering Information
Table 6 lists ordering information for the Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches. To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering
homepage at https://www.cisco.com/en/US/ordering/or13/or8/order_customer_help_how_to_order_listing.html.
Table 6. Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series Switches ordering information
Product number Description
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 2x 1G SFP uplinks
WS-C2960L-8TS-LL 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-8PS-LL 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-16TS-LL 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-16PS-LL 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 4x 1G SFP Uplinks
WS-C2960L-24TS-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-24PS-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-48TS-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-48PS-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches with 4x 10G SFP+ Uplinks
WS-C2960L-24TQ-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 19 of 21
Product number Description
WS-C2960L-24PQ-LL 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-48TQ-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-48PQ-LL 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
Table 7. Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Smart Managed Switches ordering information
Product number Description
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Smart Managed Switches with 2x 1G SFP uplinks
WS-C2960L-SM-8TS 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-8PS 8 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-16TS 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 2 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-16PS 16 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 2 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Smart Managed Switches with 4x 1G SFP Uplinks
WS-C2960L-SM-24TS 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-24PS 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-48TS 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 1G SFP
WS-C2960L-SM-48PS 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 1G SFP
Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Smart Managed Switches with 4x 10G SFP+ Uplinks
WS-C2960L-SM-24TQ 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-SM-24PQ 24 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-SM-48TQ 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
WS-C2960L-SM-48PQ 48 port 10/100/1000 Ethernet PoE+ ports, 4 x 10G SFP+
© 2019 Cisco and /or its affil iates. All r ights res erved. This docu ment is Cisco Public Infor mation.  Page 20 of 21
Table 8. Product IDs for Cisco DNA Essentials licenses on the Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Series
Ports Product ID Description
8 C2960L-DNA-E-8= C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 8-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-8-3Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 8-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-8-5Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 8-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-8-7Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 8-port, 7-year term licenses
16 C2960L-DNA-E-16= C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 16-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-3Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 16-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-5Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 16-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-16-7Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 16-port, 7-year term licenses
24 C2960L-DNA-E-24= C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-3Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-5Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-24-7Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 24-port, 7-year term licenses
48 C2960L-DNA-E-48= C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-3Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 3-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-5Y C2960L Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 5-year term licenses
C2960L-DNA-E-48-7Y C2960X Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port, 7-year term licenses
Optics Compatibility Information
The Cisco Catalyst 2960-L Switches supports a wide range of optics. Because the list of supported optics is updated on a
regular basis, consult the tables available here for compatibility information: Optics Compatibility.
Contact Cisco